Te Puni Kokiri
Haratua 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Whanau Ora

1/05/2025

1/05/2025

8/05/2025

8/05/2025

13/05/2025

15/05/2025

15/05/2025

15/05/2025

19/05/2025

20/05/2025

20/05/2025

20/05/2025

22/05/2025

29/05/2025

29/05/2025

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

TPK-
72226

TPK-
72262

TPK-
72275

TPK-
72303

TPK-
71883

TPK-
72320

TPK-
72340

TPK-
72343

TPK-
72339

TPK-
72355

TPK-
72210

TPK-
72223

TPK-
72360

TPK-
72405

TPK-
72421

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 5
Haratua 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 5
Haratua 2025)

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 12
Haratua 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 12
Haratua 2025)

Title withheld

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 19
Haratua 2025

Whanau Ora expansion - data and reporting requirements

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 19
Haratua 2025)

Whanau Ora Procurement Debriefs

Whanau Ora Appropriation Details

Paiheretia te Muka Tangata: Next Steps

[BUDGET SENSITIVE] 2025-26 Estimates Examination - Final
responses to the Finance and Expenditure Committee's
Standard Estimates Questionnaire

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 26
Haratua 2025

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 2
Pipiri 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 2
Pipiri 2025)

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



