Date	Туре	Ref	Title
1/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72226	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 5 Haratua 2025
1/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72262	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 5 Haratua 2025)
8/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72275	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 12 Haratua 2025
8/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72303	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 12 Haratua 2025)
13/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71883	Title withheld
15/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72320	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 19 Haratua 2025
15/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72340	Whānau Ora expansion - data and reporting requirements
15/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72343	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 19 Haratua 2025)
19/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72339	Whānau Ora Procurement Debriefs
20/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72355	Whānau Ora Appropriation Details
20/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72210	Paiheretia te Muka Tāngata: Next Steps
20/05/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72223	[BUDGET SENSITIVE] 2025-26 Estimates Examination - Final responses to the Finance and Expenditure Committee's Standard Estimates Questionnaire
22/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72360	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 26 Haratua 2025
29/05/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72405	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 2 Pipiri 2025
29/05/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72421	Ministerial priorities workstream update (week commencing 2 Pipiri 2025)

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.